Classifica Generale

Camminata nel Verde - Ranzi - 2022

s Nominativo

1 ARNAUDO ALESSANDRO
2 TIRABOSCHI MARCO

3 CERLINI STEFANO

4 PARODI ROBERTO

5 SISTRO DIEGO

6 PARIO MARCO

7 BONO DAVIDE

8 GROSSO MARCO

P

Societa

CAMBIASO RISSO

GS MARINELLI

ASD BOGNANCO

UISP GENOVA
TAPPOROSSO TO
TRAIL RUNNERS FINALE
VALMAREMOLA TRAIL

9 SEGRE FANTOLI GUGLIELMO ZENA RUNNER

10 AICARDI DAVIDE

11 BARBIERI TIZIANO

12 VIALE PAOLO

13 MAIO ROBERTO

14 GIOVANNINI CLAUDIO
15 PERSENDA ROBERTO
16 GGLIO ANDREA

17 ZUCCARINO AGNESE
18 CARLONI ANDREA

19 VACCHINI MAARCO
20 RUBALDO PAOLO

21 ARIU STEFANO

22 VIGLIAROLO MARCO

23 FAVA D'ALBERTO EMANUELE

24 CUTETTO SANDRO

25 OLIVERO ANDREA

26 FERRARO MARCELLA
27 BICO GIANLUCA

28 TOMASICCHIO DANIELE
29 BOETTO ELISA

30 BELFIORE ALESSANDRO
31 BOLOGNA MARINA

32 BALDO FABIO

33 PRATO DANIELA

34 ZINOLA ROMANA

35 BOLLORINO GIACOMO
36 REBECCHI LAURA

37 RECAGNO VALERIO

38 AUGUSTONI DANIELE
39 LO BARTOLO GIUSEPPE
40 CHIESA LUISA

41 ANSELMO ROBERTA
42 FERRARIS LUCIANO

43 SATARIANO MICHELE
44 BIANCO ELODIE

45 GELMINI SERGIO

46 CRICCO MARCO

47 BARBIERI SABRINA

48 NAVA ENRICO

49 SANGUINETI GIUSEPPE
50 FALLETTA JOSE

1di2

TEAM KMP

ATLETICA CERIALE
PAM MONDOVI
BIOCORRENDO

POL BAIRESE

PAM MONDOVI
LIBERO

ATLETICA VALLESCRIVIA
ATL CASONE NOCETO
AMATORI SPORT
VALTANARO
TRIATLON PIETRA
ATLETICA RUN FINALE
GSA VALSESIA

US SASNFRONT
TRIATLON PIETRA
PODISTICA SAVONESE
ATLETICA CERIALE
LIBERO
MAREMONTANA
RUNNERS LOANO

GS VALTANARO
ALPINI TROFFARELLO
ATLETICA GILLARDO
ATLETICA CAIRO
RUNNERS LOANO

ATL CASONE NOCETO
ATLETICA CAIRO
VALMAREMOLA TRAIL
TRAIL RUNNERS FINALE
ASD GRAVELLONA TOCE
ATLETICA CAIRO
VALTANARO
PODISTICA SAVONESE
LIBERO

LIBERTAS BENETTI
LIBERO

ATLETICA CERIALE
G.S. SANDAMIANESE
RUNNERS LOANO
ATLETICA CERIALE
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Ao Categoria

1981
1975
1981
1970
1986
1992
1973
1978
1986
1986
1976
1975
1972
1973
1967
2008
1988
1969
1974
1971
1971
1961
1972
1967
1975
1973
1967
1991
1993
1963
1962 1
1975
1974 2
1969 1
1959 2
1968 2
1967 11
1971
1984
1989 3
1972 3
1957 3
1970
1975 3
1965
1970
1972 4
1962 4
1960 5
1955 6
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Autore

M_35_49
M_35_49
M_35_49
M_50_59
M_35_49
M_18_34
M_35_49
M_35_49
M_35_49
M_35_49
M_35_49
M_35_49
M_50_59
M_35_49
M_50_59
M_14_17
F_18_34
M_50_59
M_35_49
M_50_59
M_50_59
M_60_OLTRE
M_50_59
M_50_59
M_35_49
F_35_49
M_50_59
M_18_34
F_18_34
M_50_59
F_60_OLTRE
M_35_49
F_35_49
F_50_59
M_60_OLTRE
F_50_59
M_50_59
M_50_59
M_35_49
F_18_34
F_50_59
M_60_OLTRE
M_50_59
F_35_49
M_50_59
M_50_59
F_50_59
M_60_OLTRE
M_60_OLTRE
M_60_OLTRE
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10M
1M
12M
13M
14M
15M
16M
1F
1M
18M
19M
20M
M
22M
23M
24M
2F
25M
26M
3F
27M
4F
28M
5F
6F
29M
TF
30M
31M
32M
8F
9F
33M
34M
10F
35M
36M
11F
37M

38M
39M
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FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA
Cronometristi

Pett.

25
51

90
20
61
84
78

73
13
27
58
75

54
31
67
49
81
85
39
32
55
70
36

74
62
22
52
88

26
45
68
72
63
82
56
4l
50
35
21
14
87

43
12

Savona "A. Gior

Km

Tempo

00:25:52
00:26:48
00:27:23
00:27:34
00:28:26
00:28:33
00:28:43
00:28:45
00:28:46
00:28:47
00:29:23
00:29:26
00:29:38
00:30:46
00:30:56
00:31:01
00:31:33
00:31:36
00:31:45
00:32:26
00:32:33
00:33:16
00:33:18
00:33:35
00:33:38
00:33:43
00:35:01
00:35:02
00:35:28
00:35:29
00:36:01
00:36:15
00:36:23
00:36:35
00:36:59
00:37:18
00:37:26
00:37:34
00:37:44
00:37:46
00:37:53
00:38:00
00:38:13
00:38:27
00:38:51
00:39:04
00:39:34
00:39:39
00:39:42
00:39:47

daneng go”

6,30

min/km

00:04:06
00:04:15
00:04:21
00:04:23
00:04:31
00:04:32
00:04:33
00:04:34
00:04:34
00:04:34
00:04:40
00:04:40
00:04:42
00:04:53
00:04:55
00:04:55
00:05:00
00:05:01
00:05:02
00:05:09
00:05:10
00:05:17
00:05:17
00:05:20
00:05:20
00:05:21
00:05:33
00:05:34
00:05:38
00:05:38
00:05:43
00:05:45
00:05:47
00:05:48
00:05:52
00:05:55
00:05:57
00:05:58
00:05:59
00:06:00
00:06:01
00:06:02
00:06:04
00:06:06
00:06:10
00:06:12
00:06:17
00:06:18
00:06:18
00:06:19
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f Cronometristi

IEP Savona "A. Giordaneng go”

51 PAGLIOTTO PAOLO MONTE CASTO TRAIL 1967 16 M_50_59 40M 46 00:39:59 00:06:21
52 SOLANO RENATO FORTUNATO US MAURINA 1946 7 M_60 OLTRE 4t 7 00:40:14 00:06:23
53 GIACOMETTI ROBERTA GSA VALSESIA 1974 4 F_35.49 12F 33 00:40:32 00:06:26
54 FARINELLA ANDREA PODISTICABAIRESE 1973 16 M_35 49 4M 64 00:40:33 00:06:26
55 BUSSO GIANCARLO RUNCARD 1965 17 M_50_59 4M 41 00:40:43 00:06:28
56 MAGENTA ALBERTO AMATORI SPORT 1963 18 M_50_59 4M 47 00:40:50 00:06:29
57 CONTI SIMONA TRAIL RUNNERS 1967 5 F_50 59 13F 29 00:41:37 00:06:36
58 PERREGO ILARIA TEAM KMP 1988 4 F 18 34 14F 60 00:41:50 00:06:38
59 CASASOLA ALESSANDRO  TEAM KMP 1985 17 M_35_49 45M 59 00:41:51 00:06:39
60 PAGLIOTTO MASSIMO RUNNERS FOR AUTISM 1960 8 M_60 OLTRE 46M 24 00:42:08 00:06:41
61 MONTINI GIORGIO GIORDANA LOMBARDI 1960 9 M_60_OLTRE 47 10 00:42:09 00:06:41
62 FERRO BERNARDO ATL CAIRO 1952 10 M_60_OLTRE 4sM 44 00:42:27 00:06:44
63 GUGLIELMETTO G.CARLO  PODISTICA SAVONESE 1953 11 M_60_OLTRE 4oM 19 00:42:47 00:06:47
64 CRAVERO FRANCO GR PODISTIALBESI 1965 19 M_50_59 5M 69 00:43:04 00:06:50
65 DELMONTE SIMONE RUNNERS LOANO 1979 18 M_35_49 51M 38 00:43:17 00:06:52
66 VOLPE MONICA ATLETICA CERIALE 1977 5 F_35 49 15F 66 00:44:22 00:07:03
67 PARODI BRUNO PODISTICA SAVONESE 1963 20 M_50_59 52M 16 00:45:05 00:07:09
68 OPIZZO SILVIA LIBERO 2007 1 F 1417 16F 37 00:45:06 00:07:10
69 DOMANTE PAOLA MAREMONTANA 1967 6 F_50 59 17F 83 00:45:18 00:07:11
70 GHILINO ANTONIO MAREMONTANA 1955 12 M_60_OLTRE 5mM 86 00:45:35 00:07:14
71 LINGUA RAFFAELE LIBERO 1961 13 M_60_OLTRE 5M 34 00:45:37 00:07:14
72 ANDREOTTI PEPPINO LIBERO 1947 14 M_60_OLTRE 5M 65 00:47:11 00:07:29
73 COMI GIANLUIGI POL BERNATE 1951 15 M_60_OLTRE 56M 40 00:47:41 00:07:34
74 ISOARADO SIMONA PAM MONDOVI 1975 6 F_35.49 18F 28 00:47:51 00:07:36
75 CUNIMBERTI DONATELLA  PAM MONDOVI 1965 7 F_50 59 19F 2 00:47:53 00:07:36
76 TERRANDO PAOLA AMATORI SPORT 1967 8 F_50 59 20F 48 00:48:26 00:07:41
77 RIVABELLA PIETRO LIBERO 1956 16 M_60_OLTRE 5M 11 00:48:33 00:07:42
78 BELFIORE MATTEO LIBERO 2009 2 M_14 17 seM 23 00:49:04 00:07:47
79 MOLLEA RITA ATLETICA CERIALE 1963 9 F_50_59 21F 5 00:49:19 00:07:50
80 GIORDANO MARIACARLA  CITTA DI GENOVA 1960 2 F 60 OLTRE 22F 30 00:49:38 00:07:53
81 TACCHINO ORLANDO LIBERO 1954 17 M_60_OLTRE 5mM 53 00:49:53 00:07:55
82 CLERICO ELVIO PODISTICA SAVONESE 1952 18 M_60 OLTRE 6 15 00:50:53 00:08:05
83 GROSSO ALESSANDRO ATL FOSSANO 2013 3 M_14.17 61M 76 00:52:06 00:08:16
84 GROSSO VALENTINA 2006 2 F 14 17 23F 80 00:52:07 00:08:16

2di2 Autore: Braggio A.



